
Manufactured from high optical grade, hydrolytic class
no:1 borosilicate glass with an excellent chemical resistance.

 Their fully automatical production ensures clean, dust
free cover glasses with accurate cut edges free of flaws
and blisters.

 Thickness of the glass used for production is no:1 grade
(0,13 -0,17 mm) with refractive index of n=1,52

MICROSCOPE COVER GLASSES

 economical quality
 superior quality Available 2 types:

quantity
inbox

10 pack
10 pack
10 pack
10 pack
10 pack
10 pack
10 pack

quantity
inpack

100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces

superior
quality

075.01.001
075.01.002
075.01.003
075.01.004
075.01.005
075.01.006
075.01.007

dimensions
18 x18 mm
20 x 20 mm
22 x 22 mm
24 x 24 mm
24 x 32 mm
24 x 50 mm
24 x 60 mm

economic
quality

075.00.001
075.00.002
075.00.003
075.00.004
075.00.005
075.00.006
075.00.007

colour
code
-----
-----
-----
-----

white
yellow
green
pink
blue

specification
Cut edges, Plain

Cut edges, Frosted one end one side
Ground edges, Plain

Ground edges, Frosted one end two side
Ground edges, Colour Frosted
Ground edges, Colour Frosted
Ground edges, Colour Frosted
Ground edges, Colour Frosted
Ground edges, Colour Frosted

edge angle
90° Degree
90° Degree
90° Degree
90° Degree
45° Degree
45° Degree
45° Degree
45° Degree
45° Degree

50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces

quantity
inpack

50 pack
50 pack
50 pack
50 pack
50 pack
50 pack
50 pack
50 pack
50 pack

quantity
inbox

075.05.001
075.05.002
075.05.003
075.05.004

economic
quality

superior
quality

075.02.005
075.02.006
075.02.007
075.02.008
075.02.009

Microscope slides are manufactured from high optical
grade soda lime glass with hydrolytic class 3.

 Their fully automatic production ensures clean, dust
and grease free slides.

 They have  extremely flat surface with 1 mm thickness
and 26 mm x 76 mm size.

MICROSCOPE SLIDES

 economical quality
 superior quality Available 2 types:

Superior quality colour coded
slides have ground edges, with
45° edge angle, with 5 different
colours for easy identification.


