MICROSCOPE COVER GLASSES

- ➤ Manufactured from high optical grade, hydrolytic class no:1 borosilicate glass with an excellent chemical resistance.
- > Their fully automatical production ensures clean, dust free cover glasses with accurate cut edges free of flaws and blisters.
- ➤ Thickness of the glass used for production is no:1 grade (0,13 -0,17 mm) with refractive index of n=1,52
- Available 2 types: economical qualitysuperior quality

economic quality	superior quality	dimensions	quantity in pack	quantity in box
075.00.001	075.01.001	18 x18 mm	100 pieces	10 pack
075.00.002	075.01.002	20 x 20 mm	100 pieces	10 pack
075.00.003	075.01.003	22 x 22 mm	100 pieces	10 pack
075.00.004	075.01.004	24 x 24 mm	100 pieces	10 pack
075.00.005	075.01.005	24 x 32 mm	100 pieces	10 pack
075.00.006	075.01.006	24 x 50 mm	100 pieces	10 pack
075.00.007	075.01.007	24 x 60 mm	100 pieces	10 pack



MICROSCOPE SLIDES

- Microscope slides are manufactured from high optical grade soda lime glass with hydrolytic class 3.
- ➤ Their fully automatic production ensures clean, dust and grease free slides.
- ➤ They have extremely flat surface with 1 mm thickness and 26 mm x 76 mm size.
- Available 2 types: economical quality superior quality



Superior quality colour coded slides have ground edges, with 45° edge angle, with 5 different colours for easy identification.



economic quality	superior quality	specification	edge angle	colour code	quantity in pack	quantity in box
075.05.001		Cut edges, Plain	90° Degree		50 pieces	50 pack
075.05.002		Cut edges, Frosted one end one side	90° Degree		50 pieces	50 pack
075.05.003		Ground edges, Plain	90° Degree		50 pieces	50 pack
075.05.004		Ground edges, Frosted one end two side	90° Degree		50 pieces	50 pack
	075.02.005	Ground edges, Colour Frosted	45° Degree	white	50 pieces	50 pack
	075.02.006	Ground edges, Colour Frosted	45° Degree	yellow	50 pieces	50 pack
	075.02.007	Ground edges, Colour Frosted	45° Degree	green	50 pieces	50 pack
	075.02.008	Ground edges, Colour Frosted	45° Degree	pink	50 pieces	50 pack
	075.02.009	Ground edges, Colour Frosted	45° Degree	blue	50 pieces	50 pack